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3Source: Ministry of Economic Development and Trade of Russia forecast, September 2020, GDP forecast is confirmed 10.11.2020

GDP

-3,9%

INFLATION

+3,8% -3.0% -4,2%

DISPOSABLE 
INCOME

RETAIL TURNOVER

KEY FIGURES ON RUSSIAN 
ECONOMICS



TYNY 2020

Unemployment

KEY FIGURES ON RUSSIAN 
ECONOMICS
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Consumer 
confidence 

index reached 

minimum for the 
last 15 years

5.7% +13%62
points

Source: https://www.nielsen.com/ru/ru/insights/article/2020/indeks-potrebitelskogo-doveriya-rezko-snizilsya-vo-vsem-mire/ 

https://1prime.ru/finance/20201019/832179775.html 

Increase in 
Russian credit 

debt in 2020 (vs 

2019) 
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SHARE OF SALES PROMOTIONS 
ARE STILL HIGH

73%

61%

61%

61%

67%

70%

67%

72%

70% 

75%

58%

84

63%

76%

71%

71%

76%

79%

CHOCOLATE PLATTER

CHOCOLATE SWEETS BY 
WEIGHT

DEODORANTS/BODY SPRAYS

ASSORTED CHOCOLATES

DRINKING YOGHURTS

FABRIC SOFTENERS

DISHWASHING LIQUID

CURD DESSERT

FABRIC SOFTENERS

WASHING POWDER

2019 2020
Source: https://www.retail.ru/news/nielsen-dolya-prodazh-so-skidkami-snizilas-vpervye-za-tri-goda-26-avgusta-2020-197104/

https://www.retail.ru/news/nielsen-dolya-promo-vernulas-k-dokovidnym-znacheniyam-25-sentyabrya-2020-198009/



TYNY 2020

NEW CONSUMER TRENDS AND 
HABITS
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Source: Post-COVID-19 Tracker Russia, Mindshare Media Ltd, 2020, https://www.mindshareworld.com/russia/news/covid-19/

People invest time and energy

in home improvement

Interest to online 

education
Households got
a new pet 

35% 10%
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Source: SimilarWeb, Russia, https://wmprojector.ru/media

Russians used 

product delivery

for the first time

44%

+33%

ECOM GROWTH IS THE BIGGEST 
TREND
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2020 MEDIA HABITS

8Source: TV Index, Russia cities 100k+, Jan-Sep 2020 vs Jan-Sep 2019, Total TV Reach%, ATV h:m (population). Digital: Web Index, Russia cities 100k+, Jun-Sep 2020 vs Jun-Sep 2019. Daily Reach%, Average Daily Duration Online (population). 
Other: Radio Index, Russia cities 100k+, Apr-Sep 2020 vs Apr-Sep 2019, Daily Reach%, TSL Daily Universe (population), Print: M'Index, Russia cities 100k+, 2019 Q4, Average Daily Time Spent (population).
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WATCHING MORE VIDEO, BOTH 
ONLINE AND ON TV

9
Source: Mediascope TV Index, Russia 100+, https://wmprojector.ru/media
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LIGHT AND NON-VIEWERS STAYED 
ON TV AFTER QUARANTINE AND ARE
LIKELY TO CONTINUE WATCHING IT

Source: MediaScope, TV Index, Russia 100+, All 25-54. Period: Feb-Aug 2020. 

Didn`t watch TV LIGHT-viewers MEDIUM-viewers HEAVY-viewers

TV



TYNY 20202020 ADVERTISING MARKET 
LOOKS BETTER THAN INITIALLY 
FORECASTED 

11
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Zenith DAN OMD PwC

Source: OMD OM Group , Dentsu Aegis Network  Russia, PwC, GroupM

GroupM

https://www.sostav.ru/publication/dan-russia-reklamnyj-rynok-poteryaet-ot-10-do-17-po-itogam-2020-goda-45010.html?utm_source=sostav&utm_medium=article&utm_campaign=relap&utm_content=article
https://www.pwc.ru/ru/publications/mediaindustriya-v-2020-2024/tendentsii-razvitiya-industrii-razvlecheniy-v-mire.html


TYNY 2020

DIGITAL AND TV THE LEAST AFFECTED

12

35% 36%

49% 53%
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Source: 2019 Russian Association of Communication Agencies, 2020 GroupM Russia forecast



TYNY 2020MEDIA MARKET SPLIT BY 
CATEGORIES
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Retail & E-com 17%

Pharma 13%

Food 8%

Finance 6%

Mass Media 6%Telecom 5%

Beauty, Healthcare 5%

Auto 4%

Drinks 4%

Real Estate 4%

Confectionery 3%

Mass Actions 3%

Fast-Food 3%

Household Chemicals
2%

Pets Products 2%

Others 16%

+9%

-29%

-44%

+43%

+21%

AUTO

MASS 
ACTIONS

MASS 
MEDIA

FOOD

PETS 
PRODUCTS

Source: GroupM estimation on the basis of Mediascope data. Jan-Sep’20 vs Jan-Sep’19. 
Mass Media includes Resources in Internet
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RUSSIA IS IN BETTER SHAPE
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RUSSIA IS IN BETTER SHAPE
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RUSSIA REMAINS A GOOD 

PLACE TO INVEST 

16
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© WARC 2020. Please refer to https://www.warc.com/data for further information
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GROUPM EXPECTS ADVERTISING 
MARKET TO GROW 5% IN 2021
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30%
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7%
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13%
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3%

17%
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4%
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-6%
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0,47%
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+3.3%

+5%

Source: https://www.kommersant.ru/doc/4530141

https://blogs.imf.org/2020/10/13/a-long-uneven-and-uncertain-ascent/
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35% 36% 35%

49% 53% 55%
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DIGITAL, TV & OOH ARE KEY 
DRIVERS OF GROWTH IN 2021
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Source: 2019 Russian Association of Communication Agencies, 2020-2021 GroupM Russia forecast
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GROWING CATEGORIES

Pet food Finance Online services
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AGENDA TYNY 2020
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mBlock 0: Growth Priorities 2021

mBlock 1: Business core – Focus of Growth

mBlock 2: Technologies – Rapid Growth Driver

mBlock 3: Speed and agility – Growth Accelerators

mBlock 4: Diversity and Inclusion – Sustainable Growth
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THANK YOU
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